Description
The AB-300M is a broadband, linearly polarized Biconical
Dipole Antenna, operating over the frequency range of
25 MHz to 300 MHz.  It can be used as either a receiving
antenna (for EMI measurements) or as a transmitting
antenna (for immunity tests) at power levels up to
50watts.
Construction

Rev. D03.07.24
Antenna Ordering Options
ORDER CODE OPTION DESCRIPTION
AB-300M-F Fixed [standard] Elements
AB-300M-C Collapsible Elements
AB-300M-B Balun ONLY [no elements]
AB-300M-F-A5 Fixed Elements w/5 dB Attenuator
AB-300M-C-A5 Collapsible Elements w/5 dB Attenuator
AB-300M-B-A5 Balun ONLY w/5 dB Attenuator
Antenna Accessories
ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NO.
Additional Set of Fixed Elements AELE-BF
Additional Set of Collapsible Elements AELE-BC